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All Students 1.9%

All Students

Female

Gender X

Male 2.9%

N<10

<2.86%

Gender

American Indian/ Alaskan Native

Asian

Hispanic/ Latino of any race(s)

Two or More Races

White 1.8%

N<10

N<10

<25.0%

<9.4%

Race/Ethnicity

Section 504

Non Section 504

English Language Learners

Non-English Language Learners

Non-Foster Care

Highly Capable

Non-Highly Capable

Homeless

Non-Homeless

Low-Income

Non-Low Income

Migrant

Non Migrant

Military Parent

Non Military Parent

Students with Disabilities

Students without Disabilities

1.6%

<13.6%

1.9%

N<10

1.9%

2.0%

<21.4%

1.5%

<20.0%

<3.4%

<2.42%

1.9%

N<10

1.9%

N<10

<7.9%

<1.72%

Program and Characteristic

- Data marked with *, N<10, Top/Bottom Range, Cross-Group, Cross-Grade, etc. has disclosure avoidance techniques applied for student privacy protection.
- Percentages are rounded to 1 decimal place for display purposes.


