AIM High School

2022-23

All Students	
All Students	1.9%
Gender	
Female Gender X Male	<2.86% N<10 2.9%
Race/Ethnicity	
American Indian/ Alaskan Native	N<10
Asian	N<10
Hispanic/ Latino of any race(s)	<9.4%
Two or More Races	<25.0%
White	1.8%
Program and Characteristic	
Section 504	<13.6%
Non Section 504	1.6%
English Language Learners	N<10
Non-English Language Learners	1.9%
Non-Foster Care	1.9%
Highly Capable	<21.4%
Non-Highly Capable	2.0%
Homeless	<20.0%
Non-Homeless	1.5%
Low-Income	<3.4%
Non-Low Income	<2.42%
Migrant	N<10
Non Migrant	1.9%
Military Parent	N<10
Non Military Parent	1.9%
Students with Disabilities	<7.9%
Students without Disabilities	<1.72%

⁻ Data marked with *, N<10, Top/Bottom Range, Cross-Group, Cross-Grade, etc. has disclosure avoidance techniques applied for student privacy protection. - Percentages are rounded to 1 decimal place for display purposes.